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TO ALL PARTIES AND THEIR ATTORNEYS OF RECORD: 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE THAT the Defendants collectively will and hereby do move 

the Court to enter an Order dismissing the First Amended Complaint for Patent Infringement 

filed by Plaintiff Streetspace, Inc. (“Streetspace”). 

 
Dated:  March 22, 2011 

 
By: /s/ Timothy J. Rousseau  

Kurt M. Kjelland (CSB 172076) 
kkjelland@goodwinprocter.com 
GOODWIN PROCTER LLP 
4365 Executive Drive 
Third Floor 
San Diego, CA 92121 
Tel:  (858) 202-2728 
Fax: (858) 457-1255 
 
Douglas J. Kline 
dkline@goodwinprocter.com 
William A. Meunier 
wmeunier@goodwinprocter.com 
GOODWIN PROCTER LLP 
Exchange Place 
53 State Street 
Boston, MA 02109 
Tel:  (617) 570-1000 
Fax: (617) 523-1231 
 
Timothy J. Rousseau 
trousseau@goodwinprocter.com 
GOODWIN PROCTER LLP 
The New York Times Building 
620 Eighth Avenue 
New York, NY 10018 
Tel:  (212) 813-8800 
Fax: (212) 355-3333 
 
Attorneys for Defendant JUMPTAP, INC. 
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/s/ Christopher C. Campbell  
John S. Kyle (CA 199196) 
jkyle@cooley.com 
COOLEY LLP 
4401 Eastgate Mall 
San Diego, CA 92121 
Tel:  (858) 550-6000 
Fax: (858) 550-6420 
 
Frank V. Pietrantonio 
fpietrantonio@cooley.com 
Christopher C. Campbell 
ccampbell@cooley.com 
COOLEY LLP 
One Freedom Square 
11951 Freedom Drive 
Reston, VA 20190-5656 
Tel:  (703) 456-8000 
Fax: (703) 456-8100 
 
Attorneys for Defendant 
MILLENNIAL MEDIA, INC. 
 

  
/s/ Luann L. Simmons  
George A. Riley (SB# 118304) 
griley@omm.com 
Luann L. Simmons (SB# 203526) 
lsimmons@omm.com 
Anne E. Huffsmith (SB# 236438) 
ahuffsmith@omm.com 
O’MELVENY & MYERS LLP 
Two Embarcadero Center, 28th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
Tel:  (415) 984-8700 
Fax: (415) 984-8701 
 
Attorneys for Defendants APPLE INC. and 
QUATTRO WIRELESS, INC. 
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/s/ David Heskel Ben-Meir  
David Heskel Ben-Meir (CSB 192028) 
d.ben-meir@alston.com 
ALSTON & BIRD LLP 
333 South Hope Street, 16th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
Tel:  (213) 576-1133 
Fax: (213) 576-1100 
 
Attorney for Defendants NOKIA, INC., NOKIA 
CORPORATION and NAVTEQ, INC. 
 

  
/s/ Shawn E. McDonald  
Matthew B. Lowrie 
mlowrie@foley.com 
FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 
111 Huntington Avenue, Suite 2600 
Boston, MA 02119-7610 
Tel:  (617) 342-4000 
Fax: (617) 342-4001 
 
Shawn E. McDonald (CSB 237580) 
semcdonald@foley.com 
Justin E. Gray 
jegray@foley.com 
FOLEY & LARDNER LLP 
3579 Valley Centre Drive, Suite 300 
San Diego, CA 92130 
Tel:  (858) 847-6700 
Fax: (858) 792-6773 
 
Attorneys for Defendants 
GOOGLE INC. and ADMOB, INC. 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby certifies that a true and correct copy of the above and foregoing 

document has been served on March 22, 2011, to all counsel of record who are deemed to have 

consented to electronic service via the Court’s CM/ECF system per Civil Local Rule 5.4.  Any 

counsel of record who have not consented to electronic service through the Court’s CM/ECF 

system will be served by electronic mail, first class mail, facsimile and/or overnight delivery. 

/s/ Timothy J. Rousseau  
Timothy J. Rousseau 


